To:		Lectors 
From:		Maria Noto 
Date:		April 25, 2024
Subject:            May & June Lector Schedule 
************************************************************************************************* 
Percy Latar is “retiring” from serving as lector, Thank you for all your years of service and dedication to this ministry.

Welcome our new lector, Nanette Januszkiewicz!!!! 

*Please note: Sunday, June 2, the Feast of Corpus Christi’s bilingual mass is 10:45 am
 
Saturday, May 4, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Joan Hoskins  
    8:00 a.m. -  Tony Garrihy 
    9:30 a.m. -  Humbelina O’Brien     
    5:00 p.m  -  William Goldrick     
  
Thursday, May 9th The Ascension of the Lord is transferred to Sunday, May 12th   

Saturday, May 11, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese      
Sunday, May 12, 2024
   8:00 a.m.  -  Henry DuFour
   9:30 a.m.  -  Chinyere Obi         
   5:00 p.m.  -  Alec Aiello  
    
Saturday, May 18, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass  - Lawrence Terlizzese           
Sunday, May 19, 2024
   8:00 a.m. -  Katherine Anouna     
   9:30 a.m. -  Terry Blackwell       
   5:00 p.m. -  Juliet Hobson


Saturday, May 25, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Nanette Januszkiewicz
Sunday, May 26, 2024
   8:00 a.m.  -  Henry DuFour            
   9:30 a.m.  -  Joan Weiss         
   5:00 p.m.  -  William Goldrick         

	
JUNE  
 
Saturday, June 1, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese    
Sunday, June 2, 2023 - Feast of Corpus Christi  (Bilingual Mass) 
     8:00 a.m. -  Tony Garrihy      
 *10:45 a.m. -  Humbelina O’Brien  (Port. TBA)
     5:00 p.m. -  Juliet Hobson     

Saturday, June 8, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Nanette Januszkiewicz                             
Sunday, June 9, 2024  
    8:00 a.m   - Katherine Anouna       
    9:30 a.m   - Chiynere Obi 
    5:00 p.m.  - William Goldrick                    

  Saturday, June 15, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass  - Lawrence Terlizzese    
  Sunday, June 16, 2024
    8:00 a.m. -  Henry Dufour     
    9:30 a.m. -  Terry Blackwell     
    5:00 p.m. -  Juliet Hobson                     

Saturday, June 22, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Nanette Januszkiewicz                                   
Sunday, June 23, 2024
    8:00 a.m. -  Katherine Anouna 
    9:30 a.m. -  Joan Weiss 
    5:00 p.m. -  William Goldrick                     

 Saturday, June 29, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass -  Lawrence Terlizzese                               
Sunday, June 30, 2024
    8:00 a.m. -  Henry DuFour    
    9:30 a.m. -  Chinyere Obi   
    5:00 p.m. -  Juliet Hobson

 



   
